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$6,121.91Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01729-2021 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/20/2023 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

Goldman Sachs Bank USA VS.
John Ndungu

NA
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006-03018-2022 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 01/04/202324036361The State of Texas v. Enderby Gas, Inc.,
A Texas Corporation, Et Al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03018-2022 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 01/04/2023The State of Texas v. Enderby Gas, Inc.,
A Texas Corporation, Et Al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03018-2022 Cobb, Doug Commissioner 01/04/2023The State of Texas v. Enderby Gas, Inc.,
A Texas Corporation, Et Al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03018-2022 Marr, Tina Alternate
Commissioner

01/04/2023The State of Texas v. Enderby Gas, Inc.,
A Texas Corporation, Et Al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03018-2022 Lyons, Ron Alternate
Commissioner

01/04/2023The State of Texas v. Enderby Gas, Inc.,
A Texas Corporation, Et Al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03056-2022 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 01/04/202324036361The State of Texas vs. Bitted H. LLCCounty Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03056-2022 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 01/04/2023The State of Texas vs. Bitted H. LLCCounty Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03056-2022 Cobb, Doug Commissioner 01/04/2023The State of Texas vs. Bitted H. LLCCounty Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03056-2022 Marr, Tina Alternate
Commissioner

01/04/2023The State of Texas vs. Bitted H. LLCCounty Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03056-2022 Lyons, Ron Alternate
Commissioner

01/04/2023The State of Texas vs. Bitted H. LLCCounty Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03141-2022 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 01/04/202324036361The State of Texas  V.  Silverstone
Development LTD, ET AL

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03141-2022 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 01/04/2023The State of Texas  V.  Silverstone
Development LTD, ET AL

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03141-2022 Cobb, Doug Commissioner 01/04/2023The State of Texas  V.  Silverstone
Development LTD, ET AL

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03141-2022 Marr, Tina Alternate
Commissioner

01/04/2023The State of Texas  V.  Silverstone
Development LTD, ET AL

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03141-2022 Lyons, Ron Alternate
Commissioner

01/04/2023The State of Texas  V.  Silverstone
Development LTD, ET AL

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02804-2016 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/09/2023Discover Bank VS. Kim C GarrettCounty Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02592-2022 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/12/2023Discover Bank VS. Raisa GrigoryanCounty Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-01313-2022 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/18/2023Discover Bank VS. Val LiraCounty Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02169-2018 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/18/2023Discover Bank VS. Kristi M
Bontrager-Mobley

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA
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006-01647-2016 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/18/2023Ally Financial Inc. f/k/a GMAC VS. Henry
Lara

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03321-2021 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/18/2023Discover Bank v. Lana J LessigCounty Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-00645-2021 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/19/2023American Express National Bank VS.
Sameer Taha AKA Sameer J Taha

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02687-2021 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/20/2023Discover Bank VS. Shazia MianCounty Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02829-2019 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/20/2023Discover Bank VS. Sheila R MillerCounty Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03458-2019 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/20/2023Discover Bank VS. Tonja BellCounty Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-00558-2017 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/20/2023Discover Bank VS. Marinela RusCounty Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02538-2021 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/23/2023Discover Bank VS. Jason L GeigerCounty Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-01916-2021 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/23/2023Galaxy International Purchasing, LLC
VS. Ahmad Forrest

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-00878-2021 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/25/2023Discover Bank VS. Toni P PerdueCounty Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02407-2021 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/25/2023Discover Bank v. Rebecca E BuxtonCounty Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02574-2020 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/25/2023Discover Bank VS. Libby C CarterCounty Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02577-2021 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/26/2023Discover Bank VS. Ashley A KingCounty Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-00464-2021 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/27/2023Discover Bank VS. Kristy C DavisCounty Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-00856-2021 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 01/27/2023Discover Bank VS. Won ChoCounty Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA


